
Session Title Date Time Name Affiliation Email
1A Novel Integrated Circuits and S Wednesday April 3 10:20 Suyash Ranjan Qualcomm, San Diego suyash.ranjan@gmail.com ;
1B Rapid Circuit Simulation, Verific   Wednesday April 3 10:20 Chidhambaranathan R Synopsys Inc. chidhamb@synopsys.com ;
1C Hardware Security Primitives Wednesday April 3 10:20 Hossein Sayadi California State University, Long Beach Hossein.Sayadi@csulb.edu ;
2A Upstream Synthesis and Machi  Wednesday April 3 13:30 Murthy Palla Synopsys Inc. murthy.palla@gmail.com ;
2B Hardware Trojan Attacks and DWednesday April 3 13:30 Mohammad Ashiqur Rahman Florida International University marahman@fiu.edu ;
2C DNN Acceleration Wednesday April 3 13:30 Tan Cheng Google tancheng1990@gmail.com ;
PW1 Poster & WIP Session 1 Thursday April 4 9:40 Cindy Yang Yi Virginia Tech yangyi8@vt.edu ;
PW2 Poster & WIP Session 2 Thursday April 4 9:40 Hossein Sayadi California State University, Long Beach Hossein.Sayadi@csulb.edu ;
PW3 Poster & WIP Session 3 Thursday April 4 9:40 Deliang Fan Johns Hopkins University dfan10@jhu.edu ;
3A Simulation and Estimation AutoThursday April 4 10:45 Chidhambaranathan Rajamani Synopsys Inc. chidhamb@synopsys.com ;
3B Novel Computing Thursday April 4 10:45 Kang Jun Bai Air Force Research Laboratory kang.jun.bai@us.af.mil;kangjun@vt.edu ;
3C Algorithms, Architectures, and     Thursday April 4 10:45 Wen Zhang Wright State University wen.zhang@wright.edu  ;
4A Advances in Physical Design AuThursday April 4 14:10 Zhong Guan  UC Santa Barbara zhong@ece.ucsb.edu Ioannis Savidis Drexel University is338@drexel.edu
4B Side channel Signals in Hardwr  Thursday April 4 14:10 Ujjwal Guin Auburn University ujjwal.guin@auburn.edu ;
4C Next Generation IoT Thursday April 4 14:10 Jeff (Jun) Zhang Arizona State University jeffzhang@asu.edu ;
5A Emerging Computing ParadigmFriday April 5 9:00 Ahmedullah Aziz The University of Tennessee, Knoxville aziz@utk.edu ;
5B Learning on the Edge Friday April 5 9:00 Jeff (Jun) Zhang Arizona State University jeffzhang@asu.edu ;
5C AI for Cybersecurity Friday April 5 9:00 Hossein Sayadi California State University, Long Beach Hossein.Sayadi@csulb.edu ;
6A FAQ: FPGAs, Accelerators, Qua Friday April 5 10:45 Rasit Topaloglu topallabs & Marist College topalogluro@yahoo.com ;
6B AI Accelerator Hardware Desig Friday April 5 10:45 Zhen Zhou Intel zhen1.zhou@intel.com ;
6C Quantum Computing Friday April 5 10:45 Ahmedullah Aziz University of Tennessee, Knoxville aziz@utk.edu
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